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Results - Evening
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:21.18LMS

1) McClung, Reese A 7 2) Crowdus, Olivia H 7
3) Hymel, Maysen K 8 4) Bourgeois, Cori M 7

37.65 38.28 40.69 24.56
A2 2:30.91STJOE

1) Straney, Eleanor 7 2) Albares, Mary 7
3) Gaubert, Lena C 5 4) Lloyd, Leighton 5

41.81 39.55 33.69 35.86
A3 2:43.98GES

1) Boudreaux, Londyn M 6 2) Folse, Kinley R 6
3) Landry, Bethany E 6 4) Rome, Abigayle J 6

42.73 43.58 42.78 34.89
A4 2:49.05SJA

44.29 44.41 51.44 28.91
A5 2:58.05SPC

1) Luminais, Kate E 4 2) Bourgeois, Allison 6
3) Charlet, Leah M 5 4) Bourgeois, Cate M 5

50.07 44.09 49.33 34.56
A6 3:00.76St. Gen

1) Becnel, Layla 6 2) Rutter, Lillian 5
3) Tranchina, Grace 5 4) Esteve, Ella 5

42.43 52.92 45.15 40.26
A7 3:19.71SCB

1) Graves, Lilly 6 2) Smith, Anna-Pierce 6
3) Roussel, Rexi 5 4) Thomas, Christine 7

47.85 1:18.62 39.20 34.04
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:15.87LMS

1) Whitney, Parker P 8 2) Martin, Jase J 7
3) Roper, Madyson M 7 4) Millet, Kade J 8

35.46 39.55 29.52 31.34
A2 2:29.78SJA

40.84 17.24 1:03.01 28.69
A3 2:31.99SPC

1) Bodin, Beck I 6 2) Remondet, Aysen P 6
3) McClung, Cooper J 6 4) Roussel, Kase 5

43.16 39.65 35.95 33.23
A4 2:35.45STJOE

1) Aysen, Andrew 6 2) Rodrigue, Beau 7
3) Gaubert, Hunter M 7 4) Guillermo, Brennan 7

43.45 45.70 28.51 37.79
A5 2:39.03SBS

1) Li, Aiden 7 2) Lirette, Kade M 7
3) Lirette, Kason J 5 4) Adams, Parker R 6

38.97 46.21 39.69 34.16
A6 2:57.31SCB

1) Angelica, Michael 6 2) LeBouef, Connor 7
3) Vicknair, Colt 5 4) Corso, Luke 6

48.69 45.57 48.75 34.30
A7 3:23.66CGMA

1) Detillier, Eli 5 2) Medina, Enrique M 5
3) Lejeune, Jaxon J 4 4) Deslatte, Kash P 4

53.24 1:01.15 48.08 41.19

A8 3:28.75GES
1) Landry, Evan J 5 2) Roussel, Cooper 5
3) Aucoin, Daly R 5 4) Bourgeois, Easton J 5

57.03 57.65 57.06 37.01
 
Event 3  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
STJOE  71 26.43Gaubert, Hunter M
LMS  72 27.78Roper, Madyson M
LMS  83 32.43Matherne, Mylee N
LMS  84 32.50Millet, Kade J
LMS  75 33.24Hymel, Kyn A
LMS  76 33.70Martin, Jase J
SJA  77 33.73Foulon, Sawyer
LMS  78 34.00Delaneuville, Bree E
SCB  59 34.11Roussel, Rexi
SJA  710 34.32Lopez, Gabriel
SCB  611 34.34Angelica, Michael
LMS  712 34.89Millet, Brynna R
SJA  613 36.24Gaubert, Caroline
SJA  714 36.33Cambre, Layla
STJOE  515 37.01Becnel, Catherine
SCB  516 37.41Vicknair, Colt
SJA  617 37.69Duhe, Luke
St. Gen  518 38.06Tranchina, Grace
LMS  819 38.09Lambert, Maddie E
LMS  720 38.11Giger, Vallie M
LMS  721 38.20McClung, Bria E
SCB  622 38.29Corso, Luke
SJA  623 38.72Alonzo, Miley
SPC  524 39.55Charlet, Leah M
St. Gen  525 39.87Rutter, Lillian
GES  626 39.95Boudreaux, Londyn M
SCB  427 40.09Swayze, Aimee
LMS  728 40.13Millet, Gemma E
SJA  529 40.44Foulon, Frankie
CGMA  530 40.55Detillier, Eli
GES  531 40.65Bourgeois, Easton J
SBS  732 41.05Centeno, Marco
SPC  433 41.18Luminais, Kate E
St. Gen  6*34 41.39Percle, Caroline
SBS  5*34 41.39Engeron, Evan J
SPC  436 42.01Roussel, Karson
LMS  737 42.09Hymel, Jackson C
SBS  638 42.26Amico, Piper G
GES  539 42.93Matherne, Maddyn
St. Gen  540 43.06Esteve, Ella
LMS  841 43.42Lovell, Juliannah G
RAM  642 43.47Maus, Braiden
SCB  6*43 44.17Graves, Lilly
SCB  6*43 44.17Angelica, Brielle
CGMA  445 44.40Deslatte, Kash P
GES  446 44.69McClung, Evan J
GES  547 45.12Waguespack, Baylor M
SJA  648 46.30Triche, Emma
GES  449 46.48Becnel, Joel P
RAM  750 46.53Fernandez, Monica
SBS  451 47.09Becnel, Jack
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
RAM  552 47.33Baudouin, Lillian
SCB  453 47.59Arceneaux, Sawyer
SJA  754 47.72Dunn, Nadia
GES  555 47.98Aucoin, Daly R
RAM  456 48.16Lewis, Adlei
SBS  557 48.23Rhodes, Drew J
SJA  458 48.31Foulon, Trace
GES  559 48.89Lafrance, Cam M
SBS  560 48.99Amico, Parker E
CGMA  561 49.16Baloney, Jasiri N
RAM  662 49.53Lewis, Athon
RAM  563 49.89Arceneaux, Chloe
St. Gen  564 50.34Percle, Emily
SCB  565 50.66Bahr, Adalynn
SBS  566 50.73Centeno, Matias
GES  4*67 50.74Hymel, Colton M
SJA  4*67 50.74Gaubert, Kate
GES  569 51.07Roussel, Cooper
GES  570 51.16Landry, Evan J
RAM  471 51.61Hoffman, Ivy
GES  472 52.32Catoire, Calvin O
SBS  473 52.78Centeno, Dania
GES  674 52.87Abshire, Bella R
SPC  475 53.59Weber, Blakelyn M
CGMA  576 53.86Baloney, Anansi N
CGMA  477 54.03Latiolais, Briggs L
SPC  478 54.08Kliebert, Alix
SBS  479 54.42Rivero, Charlotte A
SPC  480 54.77Dufresne, Amelie B
GES  481 56.49Roussel, Ty V
CGMA  482 56.65Copponex, Harrison C
RAM  583 57.37Maus, Brooklyn
SBS  484 57.41Foret, Allie G
CGMA  485 57.79Taylor, Heath M
SJA  586 58.09Ocana, Rey
RAM  587 59.39Laiche, Raina
GES  688 59.82McKinney, Zoey S
GES  489 1:02.15Poche, Jaxon P
SPC  490 1:03.09Faucheux, Emalyn A
GES  491 1:03.72King, Jacob R
GES  492 1:03.83Trosclair, Alyssa R
SPC  493 1:05.77Crotty, Emerson T
SPC  594 1:08.65Scott, Dill M
GES  495 1:08.94Beck, Rayne M
RAM  496 1:11.96Thompson, Kayla
STJOE  597 1:15.62Esposito, Phillip
SWES  498 1:15.71Celestine, Jai Air
SPC  499 1:16.84Abadie, Amelia J
SPC  4100 1:24.13Lacoste, Malaynee A
GES  4101 1:38.73Hofmann, Kynleigh K
STJOE  5102 1:40.26Aucoin, Tyler

 
Event 4  Mixed 100 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LMS  71 1:12.70Roper, Madyson M

32.78 39.92

STJOE  72 1:13.63Albares, Mary
34.20 39.43

LMS  83 1:17.96Hymel, Maysen K
33.57 44.39

STJOE  54 1:19.21Gaubert, Lena C
35.53 43.68

SBS  55 1:19.55Lirette, Kason J
38.64 40.91

LMS  76 1:20.64Crowdus, Olivia H
36.37 44.27

SPC  67 1:22.32McClung, Cooper J
37.25 45.07

LMS  78 1:22.80Bourgeois, Cori M
38.14 44.66

SBS  79 1:23.19Li, Aiden
37.77 45.42

SJA  710 1:23.36Michel, Adeline
38.13 45.23

LMS  811 1:25.70Giger, Zoe F
39.32 46.38

SJA  612 1:27.44Jones, Kaden
43.07 44.37

STJOE  713 1:28.40Rodrigue, Beau
41.09 47.31

GES  614 1:29.25Folse, Kinley R
42.49 46.76

SPC  615 1:29.28Remondet, Aysen P
41.72 47.56

SJA  616 1:30.55Edwards, Parker
43.41 47.14

STJOE  517 1:33.02Lloyd, Leighton
45.05 47.97

STJOE  618 1:34.58Aysen, Andrew
40.95 53.63

SPC  619 1:34.60Bourgeois, Allison
45.22 49.38

St. Gen  620 1:35.17Becnel, Layla
41.69 53.48

STJOE  721 1:36.41Straney, Eleanor
45.74 50.67

SPC  522 1:36.77Charlet, Leah M
47.10 49.67

SJA  723 1:37.95Fritsche, Avery
45.40 52.55

SJA  624 1:38.52Roth, Olivia
45.09 53.43

LMS  725 1:38.68Louque, Aubrey M
48.20 50.48

SPC  526 1:39.17Roussel, Kase
48.02 51.15

STJOE  727 1:40.02Guillermo, Brennan
46.50 53.52

GES  628 1:42.22Hymel, Layla R
48.14 54.08

SPC  529 1:44.03Bourgeois, Cate M
49.50 54.53

RAM  530 1:44.23Brock, Khloe
50.25 53.98
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
St. Gen  531 1:44.55Guidry, Harper

46.41 58.14
RAM  432 1:49.28Falgoust, Blaze

51.05 58.23
SCB  533 1:52.07Martinez, Britten

49.29 1:02.78
CGMA  434 1:53.15Lejeune, Jaxon J

49.98 1:03.17
RAM  535 1:55.40Williams, Alex
St. Gen  536 1:55.95Esteve, Ella

53.59 1:02.36
SJA  537 2:05.82Dufrene, Cason

1:00.46 1:05.36
SJA  438 2:09.35Roth, Charlie
CGMA  439 2:10.05LeBoeuf, Lawson J

59.36 1:10.69
 
Event 5  Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LMS  81 36.63Whitney, Parker P
LMS  7*2 39.17Trepagnier, Layla K
SPC  6*2 39.17Bodin, Beck I
LMS  74 39.39McClung, Reese A
LMS  85 40.64Roussel, Laynie M
SJA  76 41.32Michel, Adeline
LMS  77 41.73Bourgeois, Cori M
LMS  78 42.21McClung, Bria E
St. Gen  69 42.22Becnel, Layla
GES  610 43.43Rome, Abigayle J
SJA  711 43.63Lopez, Gabriel
SJA  712 43.94Foulon, Sawyer
SCB  713 44.03Thomas, Christine
LMS  714 44.52Brignac, Andi M
GES  615 45.70Landry, Bethany E
SBS  616 46.09Adams, Parker R
GES  517 46.60Matherne, Maddyn
LMS  818 46.78Lambert, Maddie E
GES  519 46.79Chauvin, Cassidy A
St. Gen  520 46.83Tranchina, Grace
LMS  721 47.23Hymel, Jackson C
SJA  722 47.27Cambre, Layla
STJOE  623 47.28Folse, Drew
LMS  724 47.48Millet, Wes P
SJA  625 47.55Rummel, Jenna
SJA  726 48.61Fritsche, Avery
SBS  727 49.47Centeno, Marco
SJA  728 49.48Hoover, Kelsey
SJA  429 49.63Lohϐink, Lily
SBS  530 49.87Engeron, Evan J
SPC  531 50.27Brack, Sutton M
LMS  732 50.57Millet, Gemma E
GES  433 50.79Becnel, Joel P
LMS  834 50.86Lovell, Juliannah G
SCB  635 50.90Angelica, Brielle
SCB  636 50.91Corso, Luke
CGMA  537 52.40Detillier, Eli

SJA  438 52.90Foulon, Trace
GES  439 53.12McClung, Evan J
GES  540 53.82Aucoin, Daly R
SCB  441 54.12Thomas, Samuel
GES  542 54.29Waguespack, Baylor M
SWES  443 54.35Dumas, Aaiden J
GES  544 54.47Lafrance, Cam M
SPC  445 54.51Remondet, Baylor J
SJA  746 54.78Dunn, Nadia
CGMA  447 54.95Deslatte, Kash P
CGMA  548 55.16Baloney, Jasiri N
SJA  549 55.20Dufrene, Cason
GES  650 55.61Abshire, Bella R
STJOE  551 56.14Folse, Reese
SPC  452 56.79Roussel, Karson
GES  453 57.30Upton, Preston L
St. Gen  554 57.47Percle, Emily
CGMA  555 57.95Baloney, Anansi N
SPC  456 59.52Weber, Blakelyn M
SBS  557 59.66Becnel, Grace
GES  458 59.84Catoire, Calvin O
SPC  559 59.96Krumholt, Sadie C
GES  460 1:00.24Hymel, Colton M
CGMA  461 1:01.09Latiolais, Briggs L
GES  6*62 1:01.25McKinney, Zoey S
SBS  4*62 1:01.25Becnel, Jack
SBS  464 1:01.80Foret, Allie G
SCB  565 1:02.05Bahr, Adalynn
SJA  466 1:03.29Gaubert, Kate
GES  467 1:03.60Roussel, Ty V
CGMA  568 1:03.61Medina, Enrique M
RAM  769 1:03.70Fernandez, Monica
SJA  470 1:04.13Rummel, Lillian
STJOE  571 1:04.39Esposito, Phillip
RAM  472 1:04.88Hoffman, Ivy
RAM  573 1:04.90Laiche, Raina
SPC  474 1:05.11Faucheux, Emalyn A
SBS  575 1:06.31Rhodes, Drew J
CGMA  476 1:07.62Copponex, Harrison C
CGMA  477 1:07.88Taylor, Heath M
SPC  478 1:09.83Abadie, Amelia J
SPC  479 1:09.84Kliebert, Alix
SPC  480 1:12.48Crotty, Emerson T
SJA  581 1:12.93Ocana, Rey
RAM  582 1:14.29Maus, Brooklyn
GES  483 1:14.77Beck, Rayne M
SPC  584 1:17.03Scott, Dill M
SPC  485 1:23.63Lacoste, Malaynee A

 
Event 6  Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
SJA  61 38.97Brister, Jax
SBS  52 39.94Lirette, Kason J
LMS  73 40.81Martin, Jase J
LMS  84 41.83Chauvin, Carley O
SJA  65 41.96Jones, Kaden
SJA  66 42.99Duhe, Luke
LMS  77 43.80Louque, Gia L
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LMS  88 43.98Millet, Kade J
LMS  79 44.10Hymel, Kyn A
LMS  810 44.48Roussel, Laynie M
SPC  611 44.73Remondet, Aysen P
SBS  712 44.79Li, Aiden
STJOE  713 45.03Straney, Eleanor
LMS  814 45.44Kliebert, Ashton J
SBS  715 45.78Lirette, Kade M
SCB  716 46.40Thomas, Christine
SCB  717 47.07LeBouef, Connor
LMS  718 47.22Giger, Vallie M
LMS  719 48.94Delaneuville, Bree E
SPC  520 50.34Bourgeois, Cate M
LMS  7*21 50.70Louque, Aubrey M
SJA  6*21 50.70Roth, Olivia
St. Gen  523 51.06Rutter, Lillian
SPC  524 51.07Roussel, Kase
SJA  625 52.26Alonzo, Miley
RAM  526 52.84Brock, Khloe
St. Gen  627 53.36Percle, Caroline
SWES  428 54.54Dumas, Aaiden J
SJA  429 54.78Lohϐink, Lily
SPC  430 55.17Dufresne, Amelie B
SCB  531 57.51Martinez, Britten
RAM  432 58.48Falgoust, Blaze
SPC  433 58.83Heltz, Madeline C
SPC  434 59.96Remondet, Baylor J
SPC  535 1:00.57Krumholt, Sadie C
SBS  636 1:00.68Peerson, James I
GES  537 1:00.70Roussel, Cooper
CGMA  438 1:00.79Lejeune, Jaxon J
GES  539 1:00.84Bourgeois, Easton J
SBS  640 1:01.16Amico, Piper G
SBS  541 1:02.04Amico, Parker E
SJA  542 1:02.30Foulon, Frankie
SBS  543 1:03.17Becnel, Grace
SJA  644 1:04.62Triche, Emma
SCB  445 1:06.10Thomas, Samuel
RAM  446 1:07.23Lewis, Adlei
SCB  447 1:07.89Arceneaux, Sawyer
CGMA  548 1:08.41Medina, Enrique M
SCB  449 1:09.87Swayze, Aimee
GES  550 1:10.10Landry, Evan J
SBS  451 1:12.99Rivero, Charlotte A
RAM  652 1:24.58Lewis, Athon

 
Event 7  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
STJOE  71 58.09Gaubert, Hunter M

27.55 30.54
STJOE  72 1:04.32Albares, Mary

31.48 32.84
St. Gen  63 1:04.98Naquin, Tyler

30.66 34.32
LMS  84 1:09.11Whitney, Parker P

32.59 36.52

SJA  65 1:09.32Brister, Jax
32.55 36.77

SPC  66 1:09.72McClung, Cooper J
32.37 37.35

STJOE  77 1:11.14Rodrigue, Beau
32.94 38.20

LMS  88 1:13.41Kliebert, Ashton J
32.80 40.61

LMS  79 1:13.94Poche, Leia G
35.15 38.79

LMS  810 1:16.24Matherne, Mylee N
34.41 41.83

SPC  611 1:16.36Bodin, Beck I
37.42 38.94

LMS  812 1:16.46Giger, Zoe F
36.24 40.22

LMS  713 1:16.92McClung, Reese A
37.01 39.91

LMS  714 1:17.51Louque, Gia L
36.10 41.41

LMS  815 1:18.33Chauvin, Carley O
36.74 41.59

LMS  716 1:20.01Trepagnier, Layla K
38.63 41.38

SBS  617 1:22.17Adams, Parker R
37.96 44.21

LMS  718 1:23.41Millet, Wes P
39.24 44.17

STJOE  519 1:24.21Lloyd, Leighton
42.17 42.04

STJOE  620 1:25.09Aysen, Andrew
38.50 46.59

SCB  721 1:26.22LeBouef, Connor
39.38 46.84

SBS  722 1:26.36Lirette, Kade M
39.72 46.64

LMS  723 1:27.57Brignac, Andi M
40.29 47.28

STJOE  724 1:29.11Guillermo, Brennan
41.12 47.99

GES  525 1:31.10Chauvin, Cassidy A
41.98 49.12

St. Gen  526 1:32.17Guidry, Harper
41.95 50.22

SJA  627 1:35.01Rummel, Jenna
44.27 50.74

STJOE  628 1:38.09Folse, Drew
42.22 55.87

STJOE  529 1:39.26Folse, Reese
46.38 52.88

SJA  430 1:50.62Rummel, Lillian
52.57 58.05

 
Event 8  Mixed 50 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
St. Gen  61 33.35Naquin, Tyler
LMS  82 33.85Hymel, Maysen K
STJOE  53 36.15Gaubert, Lena C
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(Event 8  Mixed 50 Yard Butterϐly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
SCB  54 39.05Roussel, Rexi
SJA  65 39.67Edwards, Parker
GES  66 40.73Folse, Kinley R
LMS  77 41.22Millet, Brynna R
LMS  78 41.39Poche, Leia G
GES  69 41.94Landry, Bethany E
SPC  610 45.66Bourgeois, Allison
SCB  511 46.04Vicknair, Colt
GES  612 47.23Boudreaux, Londyn M
SJA  613 47.63Gaubert, Caroline
STJOE  514 48.80Becnel, Catherine
SJA  715 49.81Hoover, Kelsey
GES  616 50.52Rome, Abigayle J
GES  617 51.91Hymel, Layla R
RAM  518 55.80Arceneaux, Chloe
RAM  519 55.95Williams, Alex
CGMA  420 56.12LeBoeuf, Lawson J
SPC  421 1:01.03Heltz, Madeline C
SBS  422 1:01.07Centeno, Dania
RAM  623 1:01.54Maus, Braiden
SPC  424 1:02.03Luminais, Kate E
RAM  525 1:05.13Baudouin, Lillian
SJA  426 1:05.19Roth, Charlie
SBS  627 1:05.62Peerson, James I
SPC  528 1:11.02Brack, Sutton M
SBS  529 1:13.19Centeno, Matias

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:12.68LMS

1) Bourgeois, Cori M 7 2) Louque, Gia L 7
3) Matherne, Mylee N 8 4) Hymel, Maysen K 8

35.00 33.52 33.07 31.09
A2 2:13.36STJOE

1) Becnel, Catherine 5 2) Lloyd, Leighton 5
3) Gaubert, Lena C 5 4) Albares, Mary 7

37.44 38.87 33.37 23.68
A3 2:24.06GES

1) Landry, Bethany E 6 2) Rome, Abigayle J 6
3) Boudreaux, Londyn M 6 4) Folse, Kinley R 6

37.72 34.92 37.35 34.07
A4 2:27.35SJA

39.66 36.84 37.81 33.04
A5 2:35.28SCB

1) Thomas, Christine 7 2) Swayze, Aimee 4
3) Smith, Anna-Pierce 6 4) Roussel, Rexi 5

36.67 40.22 42.81 35.58
A6 2:38.08St. Gen

1) Tranchina, Grace 5 2) Rutter, Lillian 5
3) Percle, Caroline 6 4) Becnel, Layla 6

39.83 41.92 41.88 34.45
A7 2:40.96SPC

1) Bourgeois, Cate M 5 2) Charlet, Leah M 5
3) Brack, Sutton M 5 4) Bourgeois, Allison 6

45.95 36.51 42.56 35.94
A8 3:16.88RAM

40.70 52.19 51.06 52.93

A9 3:32.63SBS
1) Amico, Parker E 5 2) Amico, Piper G 6
3) Becnel, Grace 5 4) Johnson, Allyce A 5

59.17 47.09 56.96 49.41
 
Event 10  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:05.09LMS

1) Whitney, Parker P 8 2) Millet, Kade J 8
3) Martin, Jase J 7 4) Roper, Madyson M 7

30.93 33.06 33.23 27.87
A2 2:07.81SPC

1) Bodin, Beck I 6 2) Remondet, Aysen P 6
3) Roussel, Kase 5 4) McClung, Cooper J 6

32.13 31.71 33.53 30.44
A3 2:15.20STJOE

1) Folse, Drew 6 2) Rodrigue, Beau 7
3) Aysen, Andrew 6 4) Gaubert, Hunter M 7

39.43 32.82 36.29 26.66
A4 2:20.04SJA

37.80 38.29 34.55 29.40
A5 2:22.16SBS

1) Adams, Parker R 6 2) Centeno, Marco 7
3) Lirette, Kade M 7 4) Li, Aiden 7

37.84 41.63 31.06 31.63
A6 2:39.79SCB

1) LeBouef, Connor 7 2) Vicknair, Colt 5
3) Corso, Luke 6 4) Angelica, Michael 6

45.22 39.29 42.89 32.39
A7 2:59.59GES

1) Roussel, Cooper 5 2) Becnel, Joel P 4
3) McClung, Evan J 4 4) Bourgeois, Easton J 5

50.02 56.48 32.32 40.77
A8 2:59.85CGMA

1) Lejeune, Jaxon J 4 2) Deslatte, Kash P 4
3) LeBoeuf, Lawson J 4 4) Detillier, Eli 5

45.01 46.55 46.65 41.64


